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SUSPENSION TYPE

GPN4126/036 GPN4126/123, GPN4136/123
GPN4146/123, GTF4101/123(BC)

GPN4126/126, GPN4136/126
GPN4146/126, GTF4101/126(BC)

GPN4126/066
GPN4136/066
GPN4146/066
GTF4101/066(BC)

OR OR

LED PANEL ACCESSORIES

LED PANEL SUSPENDED KIT

SUSPENSION KITS

FEATURES
• M10 size ceiling attachment
• 1.2 mm stainless steel cable carrying weight up to 45 kg
• M10 size grip-lock system

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

DIMENSION

SSI1512 SSY1512

LED PANEL ACCESSORIES

SSI1512 / SSY1512 / GPN4126 SK

PANEL/TROFFER

SSI1512/SSY1512 GPN4126 SK


